## STATE OF MINNESOTA

## EXECUTIVE DEPARTMENT

HAROLD LeVANDER

GOVERNOR OF SAID STATE

Joseph of London Secretary of State

То	LAURENCE F. KOLL	West St. Paul
Of	DAKOTA	County, SENDS GREETING:
santa da		e in your prudence, integrity and ability I have appointed you  ISSIONER OF THE WORKMEN'S COMPENSATION
соим:	ISSION OF THE DEPARTMENT	OF LABOR AND INDUSTRY, FOR A TERM EFFECTIV
SEPTI	MBER 15, 1967, AND EXPIR	ING SEPTEMBER 14, 1973, PURSUANT TO THE
LAWS	OF MINHESOTA, EXTRA SESS	ION. 1967. CHAPTER 1.
Y	ou are therefore by these presents, a	ppointed and commissioned COMMISSIONER OF THE
MORKO	IEN'S COMPENSATION COMMIS	PION as aforesaid,
		ce of COMMISSIONER OF THE WORKMEN'S
COMPA	INSATION COMMISSION	together with all the rights, powers and
emolumen	ts to the said office belonging, or by	law in anywise appertaining, until this commission shall be by
me or othe	er lawful authority, superseded or ann	nulled, or expire by force or reason of any law of this State.
		IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and caused the Great Seal of the State of Minnesota to be affixed at the
		Capitol, in the City of Saint Paul, this
		SIXIN day of SEPTEMBER
		in the year of our Lord one thousand nine hundred  SIXTY-SEVENT, and of the State the one hundred  TENTH
		Harald Sellander
		GOVERNOR STATE OF MINNESOTA
Joseph	ept L. Duovace	DEPARTMENT OF STATE  FILED
<del></del>	SECRETARY OF STATE	SEP 7- 1967